Kindergarten - Fee Schedule

Effective January 1, 2025

Program Supervisor Sarah Nethercott

(Orchard Park, Centennial, Oxbow, Parkview, East Williams, Non-instuctional days)

Program Supervisor Christine Lozon

(Wilfrid Jury)

Program Supervisor Caroline Lima Miranda Cortez De Almeida
(Sir Arthur Currie)

Program Supervisor Christine Lozon

(Northwest)

(519) 471-1640

(519) 471-1640

(519) 474-0190

sarahn@whitehillschildcare.ca

clozon@whitehillschildcare.ca

calmeida@whitehillschildcare.ca

clozon@whitehillschildcare.ca

Parent Fees

CWELCC Eligible Based on number of school days and stat holidays in a school year excluding PD days & holidays. Minimum 2 days per week.

Laurie Mortimore

FULL TIME Full Fees 12.00 Before & After $234.00  Monthly
10.10 Before Only $196.95 Monthly
12.00 After Only $234.00 Monthly
3 DAYS PER WEEK Full Fees 12.95 Before & After $151.50  Monthly
10.95 Before Only $128.10 Monthly
12.00 After Only $140.40  Monthly
2 DAYS PER WEEK Full Fees 12.95 Before & After $101.00  Monthly
10.95 Before Only $85.40 Monthly
12.00 After Only $93.60  Monthly
FULL DAY - PD days / Christmas Break / March Break / Summer
Kindergarten Full Day Full Week $20.55 per day
Kindergarten Full Day Part Week $21.55 per day
Occasional Additional Day Outside of Contract 12.95 Before & After
10.95 Before
12.00 After
|
Subsidy
County Schools Please contact the Middlesex County when requiring subsidy. 519-434-7321
City of London Schools Please contact the City of London when requiring subsidy. 519-661-4834 childcare@london.ca
Once approved, contact the accounting office for your monthly rate. Sanda Krupic Finance Clerk skrupic@whitehillschildcare.ca

Finance Manager

lauriem@whitehillschildcare.ca




